 1
2020|2021
Elecksys Catalogue
UV, Green & Nd:YAG Laser Optics Consumables
2
Company Profile
Elecksys Engineering Co. (or “Elecksys“), is the leading global consultant, supplier & exporter

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL355-060-100Q 100.0 25.0 87.0 60*60 6.0 10.0 62.5 133.4 Yes
FSL355-105-170Q 170.0 27.0 148.0 105*105 6.0 17.0 50.9 216.1 Yes
FSL355-155-250 250.0 25.5 220.0 155*155 10.0 14.0 54.9 299.8 Yes
FSL355-F290-020 290.0 25.5 255.0 180*180 20.0 40.0 65.0 332.5 Yes
FSL355-180-295A 295.0 25.0 256.0 180*180 10.0 15.5 45.3 359.0 Yes
FSL355-180-295 295.0 25.0 254.0 180*180 10.0 20.3 55.9 362.8 Yes
FSL355-212-300 300.0 28.6 300.0 212*212 10.0 17.5 55.0 364.0 Yes
FSL355-210-328 328.0 26.4 299.0 210*210 10.0 17.5 79.6 406.4 Yes
FSL355-250-408 407.5 25.0 354.0 250*250 10.0 27.5 46.8 488.2 Yes
FSL355-350-580 580.0 24.5 496.0 350*350 10.0 28.5 65.1 684.8 Yes
FSL355-500-815 815.0 25.0 707.0 500*500 10.0 44.1 83.2 976.4 Yes
FSL355-650-1000 1000.0 26.5 919.0 650*650 10.0 50.8 91.9 1200.1 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
6
F-Theta Scan Lens 532nm
 Fused-silica and Optical-glass designs.

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL532-070-100 100.0 25.0 87.0 70*70 14.0 12.0 47.1 100.9 Yes
FSL532-090-120A 120.0 25.0 116.0 80*80 8.0 10.8 38.8 134.0 Yes
FSL532-115-165 165.0 20.0 163.0 115*115 10.0 18.5 45.5 188.5 Yes
FSL532-180-254 254.0 10.6 254.0 180*180 10.0 27.0 47.1 303.3 Yes
FSL532-150-254B 254.0 24.0 212.0 150*150 10.0 19.5 49.0 294.0 Yes
FSL532-180-254 254.0 25.0 220.0 150*150 10.0 21.5 51.0 280.0 Yes
FSL532-204-330 329.9 25.0 287.9 204*204 14.0 23.0 50.1 389.0 Yes
FSL532-225-410 410.0 25.0 366.0 225*225 15.0 15.0 48.9 443.7 Yes
FSL532-355-520 520.0 23.5 502.0 355*355 16.0 25.3 57.4 599.2 Yes
FSL532-510-740 740.0 20.0 721.0 510*510 16.0 42.0 65.0 896.5 Yes
FSL532-500-750 750.0 27.7 707.0 500*500 16.0 37.5 97.0 911.2 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
 7
F-Theta Scan Lens 1064nm
 Fused-silica and Optical-glass designs.

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL1064-070-100 100.0 25.0 90.0 70*70 14.0 22.5 49.5 100.0 Yes
FSL1064-065-125 125.0 21.3 91.0 65*65 15.0 13.1 54.5 146.6 Yes
FSL1064-105-152 152.0 25.0 132.0 105*105 14.0 28.0 48.0 175.0 Yes
FSL1064-110-160 160.0 28.0 156.0 110*110 12.0 21.0 41.0 187.1 Yes
FSL1064-107-163 163.0 18.6 151.0 107*107 12.0 19.3 43.2 181.2 Yes
FSL1064-112-163 163.0 25.0 158.0 112*112 14.0 31.5 51.0 184.0 Yes
FSL1064-112-163A 163.0 25.0 159.0 112*112 10.0 27.8 47.0 181.7 Yes
FSL1064-114-163R 163.0 25.0 142.0 114*114 15.0 24.0 53.9 184.0 Yes
FSL1064-100-165 165.0 22.5 141.0 100*100 25.0 18.3 93.7 197.1 Yes
FSL1064-152-192 192.0 32.0 215.0 152*152 15.0 25.0 63.0 221.8 Yes
FSL1064-030-201F 200.9 6.6 42.0 30*30 30.0 13.0 82.7 243.0 Yes
FSL1064-140-210 210.0 25.0 198.0 140*140 14.0 24.5 50.0 238.4 Yes
FSL1064-100-254F 254.0 16.1 141.0 100*100 30.0 13.5 66.1 303.3 Yes
FSL1064-175-254 254.0 25.0 250.0 175*175 16.0 31.5 64.0 288.0 Yes
FSL1064-175-254B 254.0 23.0 247.0 175*175 10.0 37.5 50.0 280.0 Yes
FSL1064-180-260 260.0 25.0 254.0 180*180 10.0 47.0 63.0 297.0 Yes
FSL1064-200-310F 310.0 26.0 282.0 200*200 25.0 24.5 78.1 352.3 Yes
FSL1064-205-330 330.0 25.0 290.0 205*205 14.0 50.0 60.0 385.0 Yes
FSL1064-305-338 338.0 36.5 431.0 305*305 15.0 46.5 52.5 362.8 Yes
FSL1064-300-420 420.0 27.0 400.0 300*300 14.0 42.5 69.4 495.5 Yes
FSL1064-330-580 580.0 23.0 466.0 330*330 10.0 83.6 47.4 709.5 Yes
FSL1064-370-653 653.8 22.6 528.6 370*370 25.0 75.0 48.5 728.9 Yes
FSL1064-560-815 815.0 27.2 804.50 560*560 24.0 43.2 58.0 888.5 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
8
F-Theta Scan Lens: Other wavelengths
Standard F-Theta Scan Lens 266nm

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL266-073-101 100.5 29.2 103.0 73*73 5.0 17.1 49.0 136.5 Yes
FSL266-105-162 162.3 25.0 142.7 105*105 5.0 21.1 36.8 204.5 Yes
FSL266-148-250 249.5 24.2 218.9 148*148 4.0 13.5 47.0 254.0 No
FSL266-090-254 254.0 18.0 156.0 90*90 4.0 16.0 47.0 253.0 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
Standard F-Theta Scan Lens 405nm
Part Number*

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL405-110-175 175.9 25.0 154.76 110*110 6.0 21.1 36.8 220.7 Yes
FSL405-300-375** 375.3 31.0 420.36 300*300 10.0 35.5 48.0 447.5 No
FSL405-326-594 594.1 22.0 466.4 326*326 10.0 39.0 38.0 686.5 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
** Screw Thread M92x1
Standard F-Theta Scan Lens 633nm

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL633-019-075# 74.8 10.4 27.0 19*19 10.0 31.0 45.0 100.3 No
FSL633-034-088## 87.5 15.8 48.2 34*34 7.0 34.0 55.0 116.6 No
FSL633-036-089# 89.0 17.0 52.0 36*36 16.0 34.0 62.0 113.4 No
FSL633-030-100 100.6 12.0 42.2 30*30 10.0 53.3 92.0 221.3 No
FSL633-077-156 156.1 20.0 108.8 77*77 10.0 53.3 92.0 223.3 No
FSL633-040-155# 154.6 11.0 59.3 40*40 15.0 40.0 50.0 192.0 No
FSL633-075-204** 203.5 15.0 105.8 75*75 20.0 116.5 94.0 236.0 No
Subject to technical changes and availability
* Screw Thread TK145
** Screw Thread TK133
# No Screw Thread

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL670-034-088** 87.9 15.8 48.5 34*34 7.0 34.4 55.0 116.3 No
FSL670-077-157 157.3 20.0 109.7 77*77 10.0 53.3 92.0 223.0 No
FSL670-076-157A 157.5 19.6 107.7 76*76 5.0 53.4 90.0 225.2 No
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread TK145
** Screw Thread TK87
Standard F-Theta Scan Lens 808nm

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL808-053-098 97.5 28.0 75.7 53*53 10.0 18.0 40.0 108.9 Yes
FSL808-108-158 158.3 27.6 156.2 108*108 12.0 20.8 43.3 176.4 Yes
FSL808-103-159 158.9 26.8 150.0 103*103 20.0 29.0 66.0 187.3 Yes
FSL808-090-197 196.9 19.0 130.9 90*90 30.0 43.0 83.1 237.4 Yes
FSL808-115-249 248.7 19.2 168.8 115*115 30.0 47.9 75.5 290.0 Yes
FSL808-175-294 294.2 25.0 258.4 175*175 20.0 35.0 78.0 346.2 Yes
FSL808-213-398 397.9 21.4 303.1 213*213 20.0 33.0 53.0 486.9 No
FSL808-250-411# 410.9 25.2 374.6 250*250 30.0 54.6 52.0 468.6 No
FSL808-290-556 556.2 21.4 426.3 290*290 25.0 40.0 65.4 628.9 No
FSL808-415-637## 636.5 25.6 594.0 415*415 30.0 58.3 48.5 709.5 No
FSL808-450-804** 803.6 28.0 642.7 450*450 30.0 54.0 58.0 875.9 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
** Screw Thread M102x1
# Screw Thread M132x1

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL980-053-100 99.5 28.0 75.7 53*53 10.0 18.0 40.0 111.2 Yes
FSL980-108-161 161.2 27.6 156.2 108*108 12.0 20.8 43.3 179.9 Yes
FSL980-103-162 162.0 26.8 150.0 103*103 20.0 29.0 66.0 191.3 Yes
FSL980-090-200 196.9 19.0 130.9 90*90 30.0 43.0 83.1 241.7 Yes
FSL980-115-253 253.1 19.2 168.8 115*115 30.0 47.9 75.5 295.6 Yes
FSL980-175-299 298.5 25.0 258.4 175*175 20.0 35.0 78.0 351.3 Yes
FSL980-204-330 329.8 17.7 287.9 204*204 20.0 32.0 - 386.0 Yes
FSL980-213-400 400.2 21.4 303.1 213*213 20.0 33.0 53.0 489.2 No
FSL980-250-420# 419.6 25.2 374.6 250*250 30.0 54.6 52.0 478.7 No
FSL980-290-565 565.2 21.4 426.3 290*290 25.0 40.0 65.4 638.9 No
FSL980-415-650## 649.6 25.6 594.0 415*415 30.0 58.3 48.5 724.2 No
FSL980-450-812** 812.2 28.0 642.7 450*450 30.0 54.0 58.0 885.1 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
** Screw Thread M102x1
# Screw Thread M132x1

Scan Field
(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
FSL1550-070-100 100.1 22.0 76.9 55*55 10.0 18.0 40.0 112.0 Yes
FSL1550-142-277 277.1 21.4 205.6 142*142 15.0 31.0 61.0 346.1 Yes
FSL1550-073-163 163.1 18.8 104.0 73*73 15.0 32.2 183.3 155.4 Yes
FSL1550-110-160 159.9 28.0 - 110*110 12.0 18.0 - 180.0 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
10
F-Theta Scan Lens: Telecentric Versions

(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
For 355nm
FSLT355-006-032 32.0 8.0 8.9 6*6 10.0 16.5 39.9 28.9 No
FSLT355-020-056 56.0 15.2 29.4 20*20 6.0 19.5 39.8 75.9 Yes
FSLT355-063-109 109.4 24.2 89.8 63*63 6.0 33.1 86.0 154.6 Yes
FSLT355-064-167 167.2 15.6 90.1 64*64 10.0 37.2 133.0 264.4 Yes
FSLT355-086-257 256.8 14.6 124.5 86*86 6.0 24.0 173.5 145.2 No
For 532nm
FSLT532-015-053 53.1 11.8 21.8 15*15 6.0 25.5 40.7 52.6 -
FSLT532-020-059 59.3 14.0 28.5 20*20 10.0 16.9 58.0 73.2 -
FSLT532-049-077 77.0 26.6 68.7 49*49 14.0 22.8 83.8 74.2 -
FSLT532-054-100 100.2 22.0 77.0 54*54 15.0 7.0 82.4 126.6 Yes
FSLT532-069-100 100.1 29.2 97.6 69*69 10.0 30.0 85.5 127.7 -
FSLT532-075-163 162.7 19.6 109.6 75*75 10.0 53.9 128.5 194.6 -
FSLT532-090-164 163.9 21.0 126.0 90*90 10.0 26.6 98.0 219.0 -
FSLT532-050-171 171.0 11.9 70.7 50*50 10.0 98.4 70.6 198.4 -
FSLT532-075-199# 198.5 15.6 107.2 75*75 20.0 111.6 93.9 231.9 -
FSLT532-139-202** 201.5 29.2 197.1 139*139 10.0 46.0 160.0 280.5 -
For 1064nm
FSLT1064-006-033F 32.8 8.0 9.1 6*6 10.0 16.5 39.9 28.7 No
FSLT1064-016-057 56.6 11.8 23.2 16*16 10.0 26.4 40.7 58.4 Yes
FSLT1064-019-060 59.7 13.6 27.9 19*19 14.0 20.1 58.0 66.6 No
FSLT1064-020-080 79.9 21.5 58.4 39*39 25.0 27.2 84.1 79.5 Yes
FSLT1064-020-082F 82.0 10.0 28.4 20*20 15.0 33.0 103.1 84.6 Yes
FSLT1064-040-099 99.3 17.6 59.9 40*40 25.0 37.4 80.4 114.9 Yes
FSLT1064-069-108 107.7 26.8 97.5 69*69 12.0 34.9 85.5 137.9 Yes
FSLT1064-073-163 162.9 19.0 106.1 73*73 20.0 61.5 114.9 194.8 Yes
FSLT1064-075-164 163.6 19.0 106.9 75*75 10.0 58.3 128.5 193.5 Yes
FSLT1064-139-207** 206.7 28.4 197.4 139*139 14.0 46.0 176.7 274.5 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
** Screw Thread TK267.0
# Screw Thread TK133.0

(mm2)
Entrance Beam
Diameter
(mm)
Image Spot
Diameter
(μm)
Length
(mm)
Working
Distance
WD (mm)
Protective
Glass
For 266nm
FSLT266-010-030 30.1 14.6 15.0 10*10 6.0 12.7 55.5 28.9 Yes
FSLT266-020-053 53.4 16.0 29.4 20*20 6.0 17.8 39.8 71.7 No
FSLT266-050-099 99.3 21.0 72.1 50*50 5.0 26.9 86.2 142.2 Yes
FSLT266-064-160 159.8 16.2 90.3 64*64 10.0 32.3 133.0 253.7 Yes
For 405nm
FSLT405-029-055 55.0 22.8 42.1 29*29 7.5 16.2 52.0 67.2 No
For 808nm
FSLT808-014-056 56.3 11.0 21.6 14*14 10.0 17.5 55.2 69.1 Yes
FSLT808-019-077# 76.8 9.8 26.4 19*19 10.0 32.6 45.0 103.6 No
FSLT808-039-080 79.6 21.2 58.2 39*39 25.0 27.7 83.4 79.5 Yes
FSLT808-068-106 105.6 26.8 96.4 68*68 12.0 35.0 85.5 135.3 Yes
For 980nm
FSLT980-014-057 57.4 11.0 21.6 14*14 10.0 17.5 55.2 70.6 Yes
FSLT980-019-078 78.2 9.8 26.4 19*19 10.0 32.6 45.0 105.6 No
FSLT980-039-081 80.9 21.2 58.2 39*39 25.0 27.7 83.4 81.3 Yes
FSLT980-068-107 107.2 26.8 96.4 68*68 12.0 35.0 85.5 137.2 Yes
For 1550nm
FSLT1550-053-100 100.0 15.6 - 53*53 15.0 20.0 - 127.9 Yes
Subject to technical changes and availability
*Screw Thread M85x1
# Screw Thread TK60.0
Selection Criteria of F-Theta Scan Lens:

PG355-4 90.0 3.0 355 Fused Silica
PG355-5 104.0 3.0 355 Fused Silica
PG532-1 25.4 3.0 532 Fused Silica
PG532-2 12.7 2.0 532 BK7
PG532-3 75.0 1.6 532 -
PG532-4 75.0 2.5 532 BK7
PG532-5 80.0 4.0 532 BK7
PG532-6 86.0 2.5 532 BK7
PG532-7 97.0 2.5 532 BK7
PG532-8 108.0 2.5 532 BK7
PG532-9 113.0 3.0 532 -
PG532-10 118.0 3.0 532 BK7
PG532-11 126.0 3.0 532 BK7
PG633-1 75.0 1.5 633 Fused Silica
PG633-2 113.0 3.0 633 Fused Silica
PG1030 113.0 3.0 1030 -
PG1064-1 15.0 2.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-2 16.0 1.6 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-3 18.0 3.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-4 24.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-5 25.1 1.1 1064 BK7
PG1064-6 25.4 3.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-7 25.4 5.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-8 25.4 6.4 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-9 30.0 1.4 1064 BK7
PG1064-10 36.0 2.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-11 38.2 2.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-12 38.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-13 38.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-14 38.1 5.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-15 47.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-16 50.0 1.5 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-17 50.0 2.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-18 60.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-19 72.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-20 75.0 1.7 1064 BK7
PG1064-21 76.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-22 78.0 1.5 1064 BK7
PG1064-23 78.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-24 80.0 2.5 1064 BK7
PG1064-25 83.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-26 85.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-27 86.0 2.5 1064 BK7
PG1064-28 96.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-29 98.0 2.5 1064 BK7
PG1064-30 100.0 3.0 1064 -
PG1064-31 106.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-32 110.0 2.5 1064 BK7
PG1064-33 110.0 2.5 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-34 113.0 3.0 1064 -
PG1064-35 116.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-36 116.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-37 120.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-38 123.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-39 126.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-40 128.0 2.0 1064 BK7
PG1064-41 140.0 4.0 1064 Fused Silica
PG1064-42 150.0 3.0 1064 BK7
PG1550 113.0 3.0 1550 -
Subject to technical changes and availability
14
Focusing Lens
Application

Focusing Lens for 355nm, focal length 90mm Focusing Lens for 1064nm, focal length 58mm
 15
Focusing Lens 355nm
 High Clear Aperture 35 mm.
 Housing diameter 41h7 mm.
 Transmission ≥ 98%.
 Good inspection performance at VIS
wavelengths.
 Laser Damage threshold 5J/cm2 at 355nm,
5ns, 100 Hz.
Focusing Lens 355nm Data
Standard Focusing Lens 355nm
Part Number Effective Focal Length EFL
(mm)
Length (mm) Working Distance WD (mm)
FL355-058 58.0 26.7 48.9
FL355-077 77.0 25.1 68.8
FL355-090 90.0 25.1 81.7
FL355-120 120.0 24.7 112.1
Subject to technical changes and availability
Focusing Lens 532/1064nm
 High Clear Aperture 35 mm.
 Housing diameter 41h7 mm.
 The coating is optimized for 1064nm, T
(1064nm) ≥ 97% and T (532nm) ≥ 96%.
 Good inspection performance at VIS
wavelengths.
 Laser Damage threshold 6J/cm2 at
532nm, 6ns, 100 Hz.
 Laser Damage threshold 10J/cm2 at
1064nm, 9ns, 100 Hz.
Focusing Lens 532/1064nm Data
Standard Focusing Lens 532/1064nm
Part Number Effective Focal Length EFL
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Working Distance for 532nm WD
(mm)
Working Distance for 1064nm
WD (mm)
FL532-058/FL1064-058 58.0 24.6 47.7 48.3
FL532-077/FL1064-077 77.0 18.9 71.5 72.2
FL532-090/FL1064-090 90.0 33.6 73.3 73.7
FL532-120/FL1064-120 120.0 24.0 109.8 110.7
Subject to technical changes and availability
16
Beam Expanders
Application

 Maximum length 166.2mm.
 Maximum diameter 42.0mm.
 Mounting diameter 37.6-0.01mm.
Beam Expander with a variable expansion factor 2x-8x for 1064nm
 21
Standard Variable Magnification Beam Expander
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Magnification
factor
Maximum Entrance Beam Diameter at
1/e2
(mm)
Lens Element Entrance Lens
Material
VMBE355 355 2x-8x variable 3.4 4 Fused silica
VMBE405 405 2x-8x variable 6.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE532-1 532 2x-8x variable 4.0 4 Fused silica
VMBE532-2 532 2x-8x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE633 633 2x-8x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE780 780 2x-8x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE830 830 2x-8x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE1064-1 1064 2x-8x variable 4.0 4 Fused silica
VMBE1064-2 1064 2x-8x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
VMBE1064-3 1064 2x-10x variable 8.0 4 Optical glass
Subject to technical changes and availability
Beam Expanders Motorized Magnification
 Continuous variable magnification 2x-8x.
 Fused silica or optical glass designs.

Specifications Standards
Nd Doping Level 0.8% or 1.1%
Diameter Tolerance +0./-0.05mm
Length Tolerance +1/-0.5mm
Orientation <111> crystalline direction
Clear Aperture > 90% of diameter
Surface Flatness at 633nm λ/10
Surface Quality 10-5 scratch/dig
Parallelism < 10 arcsec
Perpendicularity <5 arc min for Plano/Plano ends
Chamfers 0.1mm @ 450
Coating Both sides coated AR@1064 nm, R<0.2%, AOI = 00
Barrel Grooving All dia 6.35, 8, 10, 12 mm rods with barrel grooving.
Standard Nd:YAG Laser Rods
Part Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Doping (%) Wedge of the Ends, (0)
NYR-065-3 3 65 0.8 0/0
NYR-065-3A 3 65 1.1 0/0
NYR-065-4 4 65 0.8 3/3 Parallel
NYR-065-4A 4 65 1.1 3/3 Parallel
NYR-080-4 4 80 1.0 0/0
NYR-085-6 6.35 85 1.1 3/3 Parallel
NYR-085-8 8 85 1.1 3/3 Parallel
NYR-085-10 10 85 1.1 3/3 Parallel
NYR-085-12 12 100 0.8 3/3 Parallel
NYR-085-12A 12 100 1.1 3/3 Parallel
NYR-110-3.5 3.5 110 0.7 0/0
NYR-120-3 3 120 0.9 0/0
NYR-165-8 8 165 1.0 0/0
Subject to technical changes and availability
24
Nd:YAG Laser Optics
Laser Output Couplers

S1 Surface Flatness at 633nm λ/10
S1 Surface Scratch-Dig 20-10
S2 Surface Flatness at 633nm λ/10 typical
S2 Surface Scratch-Dig 20-10
Diameter Tolerance +0/-0.12mm
Thickness Tolerance ±0.25mm
Parallelism 30 arcsec
Chamfer 0.3 mm at 45° typical
Clear Aperture > 85% of diameter
Angle Of Incidence (AOI) 00
Back Side Anti-reflection Coated R<0.20%
Standard Laser Output Couplers 1064nm
Part Number Material Diameter
(mm)
Thickness (mm) Surface 1 Reflectivity
OCFS-12.7-3-65 (or OCB7-12.7-3-65) UVFS or BK7 12.7 3 PR 65±3%
OCFS-12.7-3-80 (or OCB7-12.7-3-80) UVFS or BK7 12.7 3 PR 80±3%
OCFS-12.7-3-85 (or OCB7-12.7-3-85) UVFS or BK7 12.7 3 PR 85±3%
OCFS-12.7-3-95 (or OCB7-12.7-3-95) UVFS or BK7 12.7 3 PR 95±3%
OCFS-19-9.5-30 (or OCB7-19-9.5-30) UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5 PR 30±3%
OCFS-19-9.5-70 (or OCB7-19-9.5-70) UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5 PR 70±3%
OCFS-19-9.5-80 (or OCB7-19-9.5-80) UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5 PR 80±3%
OCFS-19-9.5-85 (or OCB7-19-9.5-85) UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5 PR 85±3%
OCFS-20-6-80 (or OCB7-20-6-80) UVFS or BK7 20 6.35 PR 80±3%
OCFS-20-6-85 (or OCB7-20-6-85) UVFS or BK7 20 6.35 PR 85±3%
OCFS-25-6A-85 (or OCB7-25-6A-85) UVFS or BK7 25.4 6.35 PR 85±3%
OCFS-25-6-25 (or OCB7-25-6-25) UVFS or BK7 25.4 6 PR 25±3%
OCFS-25-6-80 (or OCB7-25-6-80) UVFS or BK7 25.4 6 PR 80±3%
OCFS-25-6-85 (or OCB7-25-6-85) UVFS or BK7 25.4 6 PR 85±3%
OCFS-50-4-50 (or OCB7-50-4-50) UVFS or BK7 50 4 PR 50±3%
Subject to technical changes and availability
Contact a Elecksys sales representative for Technical Data Sheet.
 25
Output Coupler & Rear Mirror

BK7: >2 J/cm2, 8 nsec pulse, 1064nm.
UVFS: >5 J/cm2, 8 nsec pulse, 1064nm.
Specifications Standards
S1 Surface Flatness at 633nm λ/10
S1 Surface Scratch-Dig 20-10
S2 Surface Quality Commercial Polish or Uncoated
Diameter Tolerance +0/-0.12mm
Thickness Tolerance ±0.25mm
Parallelism 30 arcsec
Chamfer 0.3 mm at 45° typical
Clear Aperture > 85% of diameter
Angle Of Incidence (AOI) 00
Reflectivity R > 99.8%
Standard Laser Rear Mirrors 1064nm
Part Number Substrate Type Substrate Material Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm)
RMFS-12.7-6-127CX (or RMB7-12.7-6-127CX) 127cm Convex UVFS or BK7 12.7 6.35
RMFS-12.7-6-127CX (or RMB7-12.7-6-70CX) 70cm Convex UVFS or BK7 12.7 6.35
RMFS-19-9.5 (or RMB7-19-9.5) Plano UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5
RMFS-19-9.5-1MCC (or RMB7-19-9.5-1MCC) 1M Concave UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5
RMFS-19-9.5-1MCX (or RMB7-19-9.5-1MCX) 1M Convex UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5
RMFS-19-9.5-2MCX (or RMB7-19-9.5-2MCX) 2M Convex UVFS or BK7 19.05 9.5
RMFS-20-5 (or RMB7-20-5) Plano UVFS or BK7 20 5
RMFS-25-6A (or RMB7-25-6A) Plano UVFS or BK7 25.4 6.35
RMFS-25-6 (or RMB7-25-6) Plano UVFS or BK7 25.4 6
RMFS-25-9.5 (or RMB7-25-9.5) Plano UVFS or BK7 25.4 9.5
RMFS-25-9.5-1MCX (or RMB7-25-9.5-1MCX) 1M Convex UVFS or BK7 25.4 9.5
RMFS-25-9.5-1MCC (or RMB7-25-9.5-1MCC) 1M Concave UVFS or BK7 25.4 9.5
RMFS-25-9.5-2MCC (or RMB7-25-9.5-2MCC) 2M Concave UVFS or BK7 25.4 9.5
Subject to technical changes and availability
Contact a Elecksys sales representative for Technical Data Sheet.
26
Beam Bender Mirror